Nebraska Public Service Commission
Prescribed Rates and Charges Subject to the Provisions of
Neb. Rev. Stat. Chapter 75, Articles 1 and 3

Certificate B-1972
WHC NE, LLC
d/b/a Checker Cab Company and Ztrip
6125 L Street
Omaha, NE 68117



Nebraska Public Service Commission

Category
Standard Fare
Standard Fare
Out-of-Town Fare
Waiting Time

Flat Rate

Eppley Surcharge

Cab Hired

No Service Charge

Time and Mileage Charge
Traffic Delay

Fuel Surcharge
Fuel Surcharge
Fuel Surcharge
Fuel Surcharge
Fuel Surcharge

Charges and Rates
Description
First 1/6 mile (initial drop charge)
Each Additional 1/11 mile
Rate per mile
Per each 86 seconds
Between Eppley Airfield and
Hotels/Motels
Ground Transportation Fee
By Hour

Waiting Time

When fuel price exceeds $4.00/gallon
When fuel price exceeds $4.30/gallon
When fuel price exceeds $4.60/gallon
When fuel price exceeds $4.90/gallon
When fuel price exceeds $5.20/gallon
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Rate
$2.95
$0.20
$2.25
$0.60
Standard Fare above

$2.75 origination/termination
$22/hour

$7.50

Waiting time plus meter fare
$0.60

$0.60

$0.75

$0.90

$1.05

Surcharge increases $0.15 for
every $0.30 increase in the cost
of fuel.

TR-180 Effective 8/30/2011; TR-219 Effective 2/23/2021; B-1972.01r Effective 10/19/2021



