Nebraska Public Service Commission Prescribed Rates and Charges Subject to the Provisions of Neb. Rev. Stat. Chapter 75, Articles 1 and 3

Certificate B-1972 WHC NE, LLC d/b/a Checker Cab Company and Ztrip 6125 L Street Omaha, NE 68117

Category	Description	Rate
Standard Fare	First 1/6 mile (initial drop charge)	\$2.95
Standard Fare	Each Additional 1/11 mile	\$0.20
Out-of-Town Fare	Rate per mile	\$2.25
Waiting Time	Per each 86 seconds	\$0.60
Flat Rate	Between Eppley Airfield and Hotels/Motels	Standard Fare above
Eppley Surcharge	Ground Transportation Fee	\$2.75 origination/termination
Cab Hired	By Hour	\$22/hour
No Service Charge		\$7.50
Time and Mileage Charge		Waiting time plus meter fare
Traffic Delay	Waiting Time	\$0.60
Fuel Surcharge	When fuel price exceeds \$4.00/gallon	\$0.60
Fuel Surcharge	When fuel price exceeds \$4.30/gallon	\$0.75
Fuel Surcharge	When fuel price exceeds \$4.60/gallon	\$0.90
Fuel Surcharge	When fuel price exceeds \$4.90/gallon	\$1.05
Fuel Surcharge	When fuel price exceeds \$5.20/gallon	Surcharge increases \$0.15 for every \$0.30 increase in the cost of fuel.

TR-180 Effective 8/30/2011; TR-219 Effective 2/23/2021; B-1972.01r Effective 10/19/2021